469 * All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice.
α-RING
<15mS
Extended
Temperature
FanlessEN50121-4 IEC61850
IEEE1613

 range, tested for functional operation @ -40°C to +85°C
 (-40°F to 185°F)
Ordering Information
EX83400-00Z  16-port 10/100BASE-TX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp g
EX83401-0YZ 16-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp p g g
EX83402-0YZ 16-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp p g g
EX83310-X0Z 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp p g
EX83311-XYZ 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp p p g g
EX83312-XYZ 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp p p g g
EX83320-X0Z 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp p g
EX83321-XYZ 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp p p g g
EX83322-XYZ 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83200-00Z  8-port 10/100BASE-TX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83201-0YZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83202-0YZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83210-X0Z 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83211-XYZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83212-XYZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83220-X0Z 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83221-XYZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83222-XYZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83240-X0Z 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 4-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83241-XYZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 4-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83242-XYZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 4-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
Standards  IEEE802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE802.3u 100BASE-TX,
IEEE802.3ab1000BASE-T, IEEE802.3z 1000BASESX/
1000BASE-LX, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.1p, IEEE802.1Q,
IEEE802.1w, IEEE802.1x,

 range, tested for functional operation @ -40°C to +85°C
 (-40°F to 185°F)
Ordering Information
EX83400-00Z  16-port 10/100BASE-TX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp g
EX83401-0YZ 16-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp p g g
EX83402-0YZ 16-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp p g g
EX83310-X0Z 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp p g
EX83311-XYZ 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp p p g g
EX83312-XYZ 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp p p g g
EX83320-X0Z 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp p g
EX83321-XYZ 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switchp p p g g
EX83322-XYZ 12-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83200-00Z  8-port 10/100BASE-TX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83201-0YZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83202-0YZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83210-X0Z 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83211-XYZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83212-XYZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 1-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83220-X0Z 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83221-XYZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83222-XYZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 2-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83240-X0Z 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 4-port 100BASE-FX Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83241-XYZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 4-port 100BASE-FX + 1-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
EX83242-XYZ 8-port 10/100BASE-TX + 4-port 100BASE-FX + 2-port Gigabit Hardened Managed Ethernet Switch
Standards  IEEE802.3 10BASE-T, IEEE802.3u 100BASE-TX,
IEEE802.3ab1000BASE-T, IEEE802.3z 1000BASESX/
1000BASE-LX, IEEE802.3x, IEEE802.1p, IEEE802.1Q,
IEEE802.1w, IEEE802.1x,